
附件

上陵镇寨西村房地一体确权登记发证公告（第四批）

序号
权利人

名称
权利类型

不动产坐

落

不动产单

元号

宗地

面积

建筑

面积
用途 备注

1 黄镜宇

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县上陵镇寨

西村寨西村

小组

44162411411

6JC05034F00

010001

123.8

1

123.8

1

农村

宅基

地

2 黄志青

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县上陵镇寨

西村寨西村

小组

44162411411

6JC05039F00

010001

107.4

1

261.7

3

农村

宅基

地

3 吴育钦

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县上陵镇寨

西村雅古村

小组

44162411411

6JC05382F00

010001

154.2

8

274.6

6

农村

宅基

地

4 黄振兵

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县上陵镇寨

西村寨西村

小组

44162411411

6JC05040F00

010001

83.63
181.3

5

农村

宅基

地

5 吴学良

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县上陵镇寨

西村汶洞村

小组

44162411411

6JC05221F00

010001

150.0

0

276.4

4

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

13.00 平

方米

6 陈建华

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县上陵镇寨

西村汶洞村

小组

44162411411

6JC05211F00

010001

107.1

9

280.5

9

农村

宅基

地

7 吴仕坤

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县上陵镇寨

西村汶洞村

小组

44162411411

6JC05225F00

010001

111.9

4

111.9

4

农村

宅基

地

8 吴焕坤

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县上陵镇寨

西村汶洞村

小组

44162411411

6JC05239F00

010001

150.0

0

350.0

0

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

5.44 平

方米,超

出批准

建筑面

积 80.38

平方米

9 黄春桂
宅基地使用

权/房屋所

河源市和平

县上陵镇寨

44162411411

6JC05405F00

122.1

7

350.0

0

农村

宅基

超出批

准建筑



有权 西村张先村

小组

010001 地 面积

16.52 平

方米

10 黄振明

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县上陵镇寨

西村张先村

小组

44162411411

6JC05407F00

010001

111.7

7

327.3

2

农村

宅基

地

11 黄思锐

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县上陵镇寨

西村寨东村

小组

44162411411

6JC05401F00

010001

77.66
249.2

5

农村

宅基

地

12 黄建坚

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县上陵镇寨

西村寨西村

小组

44162411411

6JC05065F00

010001

150.0

0

350.0

0

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

75.44 平

方米,超

出批准

建筑面

积

107.49

平方米

13 黄展青

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县上陵镇寨

西村张先村

小组

44162411411

6JC05301F00

010001

108.8

9

350.0

0

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准建筑

面积

5.73 平

方米

14 黄百胜

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县上陵镇寨

西村张先村

小组

44162411411

6JC05303F00

010001

102.1

0

350.0

0

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准建筑

面积

0.15 平

方米

15 黄志永

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县上陵镇寨

西村张先村

小组

44162411411

6JC05282F00

010001

105.5

8

288.8

1

农村

宅基

地

16 黄红安

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县上陵镇寨

西村寨东村

小组

44162411411

6JC05195F00

010001

110.9

8

286.9

4

农村

宅基

地

17 黄运其

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县上陵镇寨

西村张先村

小组

44162411411

6JC05316F00

010001

150.0

0

343.5

3

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

21.08 平

方米

18 吴子祥

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县上陵镇寨

西村雅古村

44162411411

6JC05390F00

010001

20.48 20.48

农村

宅基

地



小组

19 黄腾飞

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县上陵镇寨

西村寨东村

小组

44162411411

6JC05152F00

010001

98.16
278.2

3

农村

宅基

地

20 吴海青

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县上陵镇寨

西村雅古村

小组

44162411411

6JC05330F00

010001

90.92
265.4

2

农村

宅基

地

21 黄俊艺

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县上陵镇寨

西村寨东村

小组

44162411411

6JC05162F00

010001

105.9

6

324.2

7

农村

宅基

地

22 黄道农

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县上陵镇寨

西村张先村

小组

44162411411

6JC05297F00

010001

106.4

2

350.0

0

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准建筑

面积

6.99 平

方米

23 黄运平

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县上陵镇寨

西村寨东村

小组

44162411411

6JC05108F00

010001

57.04
164.8

1

农村

宅基

地

24 黄干将

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县上陵镇寨

西村张先村

小组

44162411411

6JC05313F00

010001

147.7

2

301.5

6

农村

宅基

地


